
	Date
	Time
	Action
	24/7 Security?

	Sunday 6th August 
	
	
	

	
	PM 
	Adam on site – mark out
	N

	Monday 7th August

	AM
	Trackway Delivered and layed
Barriers and fencing delivered
	y

	
	PM
	Continue Trakway 
	y

	Tuesday 8th August

	AM
	Continue trakway 
Build compound
Generators delivered
Marquees delivered and erected 
	y

	
	PM
	Install power – production & show compound
Finish trakway
CirkVOST Arrive
Mark out 
	y

	Wednesday 9th August

	AM
	Unload 
	y

	
	PM
	Begin build 
	y

	Thursday 10th August

	AM
	Continue build
Crane on site
	y

	
	PM
	Continue build 
Begin lighting install
Focus and plot lighting – Could be late!
	y

	Friday 11th August

	AM
	Set-up deckchairs
Sound on site – set-up and soundchecks
	y

	
	PM
	Light and Sound Rehearsal – lighting could go late
	y

	Saturday 12th August

	AM
	Work as required 
	y

	
	PM
	SHOW 21:30
	y

	Sunday 13th August

	AM
	Work as required 
	y

	
	PM
	SHOW 21:30
22.30 – 0100 – get-out sound, deckchairs and some lighting 
	y

	Monday 14th August

	AM
	0800. Main get-out, crane on site 
	y

	
	PM
	Continue get-out. Cirk Vost off site by 1700
Continue production get-out
	y

	Tuesday 15th August

	AM
	Trakway out
Strike fencing/barriers
Marquee collected 
Generators off site 
	y

	
	PM
	Finish trakway get-out 
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	n



